Leading the way.
Temco Deflection Rollers ULR / ULW
Deflection rollersSaurer2
Field of Application
Deflection rollers are used for the gentle deflecting
of films and other textile webs.
They are most frequently used in the production of
hygiene products, such as baby nappies for

[mm]
l1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d3
[mm]
l3
[mm]
Material L1
[mm]
vmax
[m/min]
ULR34250-06 ** 34 250 CFRP Ø29.6 25.0 M8 20.0 Alu 275.0 750
ULR34250-07 ** 34 250 CFRP M12 15.0 SW24 125.0 St. 390.0 750
ULR34250-08 ** 34 250 CFRP XP 0198 Ø29.6 25.0 M8 20.0 Alu 275.0 750
ULR34250-09 ** 34 250 CFRP XP 0198 M12 15.0 SW24 125.0 St. 390.0 750
ULR34250-10 ** 34 250 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø21.0 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 293.5 750
ULR34250-11 ** 34 250 CFRP XP 0198 Ø18.0 45.0 Ø21.0 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 293.5 750
ULR34250-15 34 250 CFRP Ø18.0 75.0 Ø21.0 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 323.5 750
ULR34400-02 ** 34 400 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 600
ULR34400-E-03 ** 34 400 CFRP Ø30.0 15.0 M8 16.0 Alu 415.0 400
ULR36200-E-00 36 200 ALU anodized 200.0 400
ULR36400-E-00 36 400 ALU anodized 400.0 400
ULR39130-E-01 39 130 ALU hard-anodized Ø16.0 28.0 Ø22.0 135.0 M8 20.0 St. 293.0 400
ULR39220-E-01 39 220 ALU hard-anodized Ø16.0 28.0 Ø22.0 81.0 M8 20.0 St. 329.0 400
ULR39320-E-01 39 320 ALU hard-anodized Ø16.0 28.0 Ø22.0 31.0 M8 20.0 St. 379.0 400
ULR44200-02 ** 44 200 CFRP Ø20.0 50.0 Ø29.6 10.0 M8 20.0 Alu 260.0 450
ULR44250-04 44 250 CFRP M12 15.0 SW24 125.0 St. 390.0 550
ULR44250-11 44 250 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø23.5 23.5 M8 20.0 Alu 318.5 700
ULR44250-12 44 250 CFRP XP 0198 Ø18.0 45.0 Ø23.5 23.5 M8 20.0 Alu 318.5 700
ULR44300-02 ** 44 300 CFRP Ø20.0 50.0 Ø29.6 10.0 M8 20.0 Alu 360.0 450
ULR44400-05 44 400 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 650
ULR44400-06 44 400 CFRP XP 0198 Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 650
ULR44400-08 44 400 CFRP Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 450
ULR44400-09 44 400 CFRP PC915S Ø18.0 45.0 Ø29.6 -1.5 M8 20.0 Alu 443.5 450
ULR60320-00 ** 60 320 CFRP 54.5 22.0 M12 22.0 Alu 342.0 700
ULR60440-01 60 440 CFRP XP 0198 Ø29.0 85.0 Alu anodized 540.0 700
ULR60440-02 60 440 ALU hard-anodized Ø25.0 15.0 Ø35 120 M12 24.0 V2A 570.0 450
ULR60440-03 60 440 ALU XP 0198 Ø25.0 15.0 Ø35 120 M12 24.0 V2A 570.0 450
ULR60440-04 60 440 ALU hard-anodized Ø29.0 85.0 Alu anodized 540.0 450
** = Standard
Su
b
je